haley broske

Haley is a qualified Registered Nurse, Cosmetic Nurse and Certified Laser and Light Therapy Technician with a

Clinic Fee Schedule

passion for epidermal resurfacing.

Haley bases her service rates on her qualifications, knowledge and experience.

Fees

Our Treatment Fees are outlined within the information sheets provided on the website

* Subject to discounts on offer from time to time.

Deposits

A non-refundable deposit is required to secure your booking. This allows the nurse to ensure there is adequate
time and supplies, in order for your appointment to run smoothly. Your deposit is deducted from your total

treatment fee at the end of the appointment.

GST

Haley Brooke Industries Pty Ltd is registered for Goods and Services Tax. This is a 10% charge allocated to the
government that will be in addition to your service charges.
For example: If your total appointment charge was $55.00, the GST charge would be $5.50.

Your overall service charge would be $60.50

Kilometre Charges for Mobile Services

To cover the motor vehicle and fuel costs associated with your private in-home treatments, a per-kilometre
charge is calculated. This minor charge is based on your distance measured in kilometres (KM’s) from the post
office in Central Bundaberg or the post office in Childers.

The rate of $1.50 will be charged per kilometre.

For example: It was 18km round trip from the central Bundaberg post office to your house and back again. You

would be charged $27.00.
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Methods of Payment

Cash

We accept cash payments. This method of payment is great if you prefer cash and does not include a card
surcharge, reducing your overall total. However, our staff do not carry change with them so exact cash
payment is required.

*An estimated service quote can be provided prior to appointment, to determine potential cash amount.

Eftpos

We offer a Square-pos terminal for EFTPOS payments. This payment method accepts VISA, Mastercard and
most other cards. This payment method will incur an additional card charge of 2.0%.

For example: If your overall service fee was $38.00, your payment would be 538.00 + 0.76 (2.0%), total of
538.76.

Bank Transfer

We understand you may prefer to pay for your private nursing service via the use of direct bank transfer.
The direct bank transfer payment will be required at the end of each visit. Your nurse will provide the

details for transfer and a confirmation receipt of payment sent to your nurse is required.

Contact Card

haleybrooke.home@gmail.com

0422 335943

" www.haleybrooke.com.au

2|Page




